KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

6 Desta Drive
Kejy ) Suite 4400

Midland, Texas 79705

Phone 915-570-0494

Fax 915-570-0465

To:  Whom It May Concern: SUR: L-8-20s-37e, 1600/S & 630/
BHL..-8-20s-37e, 4089/S & 608V

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO API # 30-025-36717

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
Lease Name: BARBER ADKINS
Well Number: #8-2 - %
County/State: LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO RN
Operator: CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION o
Address: 6100 N WESTERN AVE
Address: OKLOHOMA CITY OK 73154-0496
Location:

I, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., 6 Desta Drive,
Suite 4400, Midland, TX 79705, declare that I am authorized to make this certification,

that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and

that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

s

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said /? ’
7¥ CHOYR GILBERT
Contract Manager

Signatufe of Notary Public
In and for the State of Texas

This the ZATH day of DEPTEMEER |, 2004

/‘:( ' % LORETTA J, HENDERSDN‘E M@Eﬁﬂ J #EAID(;Q‘WA{
S\VRT el Notary Publ, Sate af Tevce Print Name of Notary Public
fﬁo@“@? My Commisslon Expires 12-d-t:-

drh

R




STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
BARBER ADKINS #8-2

[cm COUNTY
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION LEA
PSS
ADDRESS s
6100 N WESTERN AVE, OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73154-0496 /\
[COCATION L
1
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET, DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
442 4.42 1.000 1.75 ~ 7.71 7.71
948 5.06 0.750 1.31 6.62 14.34
2012 10.64 1.750 3.05 32.49 46.83
2263 2.51 1.000 1.75 4.38 51.21
2665 4.02 2.000 3.49 14.03 65.24
2800 1.35 3.000 5.23 7.07 72.31
2816 0.16 3.250 5.67 0.91 73.21
. 2941 1.25 3.500 6.10 7.63 80.84
3096 1.55 4.000 6.98 10.81 91.66
3158 0.62 3.750 6.54 4.05 95.71
3233 0.75 3.250 5.67 4.25 99.96
3326 0.93 3.250 5.67 5.27 105.24
3420 0.94 3.750 6.54 6.15 111.38
3731 3.11 2.250 3.93 12.21 123.59
4040 3.09 2.250 3.93 12.13 135.72
4285 2.45 2.500 4.36 10.69 146.41
4597 3.12 2.750 4.80 14.97 161.38
4910 3.13 3.000 5.23 16.38 177.76
5316 4.00 1.000 1.75 7.09 184.85
5385 0.69 2.750 4.80 3.31 188.16
5637 2.52 3.000 5.23 13.19 201.35
6197 5.§0 8.500 14.78 82.77 284,12
6275 0.78 7.500 13.05 10.18 294.30
6306 0.31 7.500 13.05 4.05 298.35
6361 0.55 6.000 10.45 5.75 304.10
6456 0.95 5.500 9.58 9.11 313.20
6551 0.95 5.500 9.58 9.11 322.31
6615 0.64 5.500 9.58 6.13 328.44
6773 1.58 4.250 7.41 11.71 340.15
6868 0.95 4.500 7.85 7.45 347.60
7184 3.16 3.750 6.54 20.67 368.27
-71.84 0.00 0.00 368.27
0.00 0.00 0.00 368.27
NAME OF COMPANY
=3 KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
., G [TELEPHONE NUMBER _
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (432) 620-0300




